

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-19	932	Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Ant District 7 Board Member - James Ha	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/5/2	:018		In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	10/10	0/2018		Final action:	10/10/2018	
Enactment date:	10/10	0/2018		Enactment #:	18-1596	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and Anthony Weaver, Fremont, CA, for the latter to manage the publication of news and events, manage web site, social network, community engagement and informational organization for District 7, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period October 11, 2018, through May 30, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$2,000.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 18-1932 Professional Services Contract - Anthony Weaver - District 7 Board Member - James Harris					
Contact:	James.Harris@ousd.org					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and Anthony Weaver, Fremont, CA, for the latter to manage the publication of news and events, manage web site, social network, community engagement and informational organization for District 7, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period October 11, 2018, through May 30, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$2,000.00.